VEGETABLE PREPARATION MACHINES
FEATURES
Ÿ Aluminium and magnesium alloy body   •   Fitted with a safety micro switch to stop operation when cover is opened
Ÿ Ventilated motor, allowing continuous operation  •   Motor has thermal protection against over heating
Ÿ Rounded edges for easy cleaning   •   Removable hinged lid equipped with a large half moon or large round mouth
Ÿ Feeder stick and cleaning brush included  •   Fitted with non-slip rubber feet
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.55kW, 220V, Single Phase

   4mm grater
   7mm grater
ORDER CODE  VPS0002
565mm 295mm
5
6
5
m
m
26kg
565mm 295mm
5
6
5
m
m
26kg
OPTIONAL BLADES
HALF-MOON
FEEDER MOUTH
LARGE, ROUND
FEEDER MOUTH
• 2mm  VPS2002   • 4mm  VPS2004
• 8mm  VPS2008   • 10mm  VPS2010
• 14mm  VPS2014
SLICING BLADES
• 1mm  VPS3001   • 2mm  VPS3002
• 5mm  VPS3005
CURVED SLICING BLADES